FEATURES
• Control One Computer from Two
Different Locations
• System Includes Local Unit (VKM02)
Which Connects to the Computer
and Remote Unit (VKM03) that Can
Be Located up to 500 Feet Away
• Local and Remote Units are Linked by

VKM02 LOCAL MODULE - PERIPHERAL CONNECTIONS:
VGA Video Out: (1) 15-Pin HD female
Keyboard: (1) 6-Pin Mini DIN female for PS/2 Type Keyboards
(PC/AT Keyboard Support via Optional Adapter Cable)
Mouse: (1) 6-Pin Mini DIN female for PS/2 Mouse
(1) 9-Pin D female for Serial Mouse
VKM03 - REMOTE MODULE CONNECTIONS:
VGA Video Out: (1) 15-Pin HD female
Keyboard: (1) 6-Pin Mini DIN female for PS/2 Type Keyboards
(PC/AT Keyboard Support via Optional Adapter Cable)
Mouse: (1) 6-Pin Mini DIN female for PS/2 Mouse
CAT 5 Link: (1) RJ45 female
Power Supply:  9VDC,  500mA External Adapter Included
GENERAL:
Shipping Weight: 5 lbs. / 2.3 kg       Product Weight:  2.5 lbs. / 1.1 kg
Dimensions - VKM02: 1.65" x 5.6" x 3.75" / 4.2cm x 14.2cm x 9.5cm
Dimensions - VKM03: 1.65" x 5.6" x 3.75" / 4.2cm x 14.2cm x 9.5cm
Included Accessories: Listed on reverse
Optional Accessories: Listed on reverse
Regulatory Approvals: UL1950, CAN/CSA-22.2 No.950, Third Edition
CE: EN55022 (1987), EN50081-1 (1991),
EN50082-1 (1992 and 1994), EN60950-92
Video / Keyboard / Mouse Extender System
Inline, Inc.   22860 Savi Ranch Parkway  Yorba Linda, CA 92887
Tel (800) 882-7117   •   Fax (714) 921-4160   •   www.inlineinc.com
VKM01 VIDEO / KEYBOARD / MOUSE EXTENDER SYSTEM - PARTS INCLUDED
(1) VKM02 Local Module
(1) VKM03 Remote Module
(1) IN9204 9VDC; 500ma External Power Adapter
(1) VN531M VGA Cable, 15-Pin HD Male to 15-Pin HD Male, Connects CPU VGA Port to VKM02
(1) VN576 PS/2 Keyboard Cable, 6-Pin Mini DIN Male to Male, 6' Long - Connects CPU Keyboard Port to VKM02
(1) VN576 PS/2 Mouse Cable, 6-Pin Mini DIN Male to Male, 6' Long - Connects CPU Mouse Port to VKM02
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CAT 5 Link Cable
IN9550 50' Long
IN95100 100' Long
IN95150 150' Long
IN95200 200' Long
IN95250 250' Long
IN95300 300' Long
Keyboard / Mouse Adapter Cables
IN9198 Serial Mouse Adapter Cable Connects CPU Serial Mouse Port and VKM02, 9-Pin D female to 6-Pin Mini DIN male, 6' long
VN590 Keyboard Adapter Cable Connects CPU PC/AT Keyboard Port and VKM02, 5-Pin DIN Male to 6-Pin Mini DIN male, 6'
VN591 Keyboard Adapter Connects PC/AT Keyboard to VKM02 / VKM03, 5-Pin DIN Male to 6-Pin Mini DIN male, 6'
Miscellaneous Accessories
IN9089 Mounting Brackets One Pair of "L" Brackets, Mounts VKM02 or VKM03 to Any Flat Surface
IN9204 Power Supply Replacement External 9VDC, 500 mA Power Supply